Infineon Technologies - MB9AF311LAPMC-G-JNE2 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Document Number: 002-04674 Rev.*A                                                                                 Page 104 of 115
MB9A310A Series
13. Ordering Information
Part number
On-chip
Flash
memory
On-chip
SRAM
Package Packing
MB9AF311LAPMC1-G-JNE2 64Kbyte 16Kbyte Plastic  LQFP
(0.5mm pitch),64-pin
(FPT-64P-M38)
Tray
MB9AF312LAPMC1-G-JNE2 128Kbyte 16Kbyte
MB9AF314LAPMC1-G-JNE2 256Kbyte 32Kbyte
MB9AF311LAPMC-G-JNE2 64Kbyte 16Kbyte Plastic  LQFP
(0.65mm pitch),64-pin
(FPT-64P-M39)
MB9AF312LAPMC-G-JNE2 128Kbyte 16Kbyte
MB9AF314LAPMC-G-JNE2 256Kbyte 32Kbyte
MB9AF311LAQN-G-AVE2 64Kbyte 16Kbyte Plastic  QFN
(0.5mm pitch),64-pin
(LCC-64P-M24)
MB9AF312LAQN-G-AVE2 128Kbyte 16Kbyte
MB9AF314LAQN-G-AVE2 256Kbyte 32Kbyte
MB9AF311MAPMC-G-JNE2 64Kbyte 16Kbyte
Plastic  LQFP
(0.5mm pitch),80-pin
(FPT-80P-M37)
MB9AF312MAPMC-G-JNE2 128Kbyte 16Kbyte
MB9AF314MAPMC-G-JNE2 256Kbyte 32Kbyte
MB9AF315MAPMC-G-JNE2 384Kbyte 32Kbyte
MB9AF316MAPMC-G-JNE2 512Kbyte 32Kbyte
MB9AF311NAPMC-G-JNE2 64Kbyte 16Kbyte
Plastic  LQFP
(0.5mm pitch),100-pin
(FPT-100P-M23)
MB9AF312NAPMC-G-JNE2 128Kbyte 16Kbyte
MB9AF314NAPMC-G-JNE2 256Kbyte 32Kbyte
MB9AF315NAPMC-G-JNE2 384Kbyte 32Kbyte
MB9AF316NAPMC-G-JNE2 512Kbyte 32Kbyte
MB9AF311NAPF-G-JNE1 64Kbyte 16Kbyte
Plastic  QFP
(0.65mm pitch), 100-pin
(FPT-100P-M06)
MB9AF312NAPF-G-JNE1 128Kbyte 16Kbyte
MB9AF314NAPF-G-JNE1 256Kbyte 32Kbyte
MB9AF315NAPF-G-JNE1 384Kbyte 32Kbyte
MB9AF316NAPF-G-JNE1 512Kbyte 32Kbyte
MB9AF311NABGL-GE1 64Kbyte 16Kbyte Plastic  PFBGA
(0.8mm pitch),112-pin
(BGA-112P-M04)
MB9AF312NABGL-GE1 128Kbyte 16Kbyte
MB9AF314NABGL-GE1 256Kbyte 32Kbyte
Document Number: 002-04674 Rev.*A                                                                                 Page 112 of 115
MB9A310A Series
15. Major Changes
Spansion Publication Number: MB9A310A-DS706-00012
Page Section Change Results
Revision 1.0
- - Initial release
Revision 2.0
- -
Revised series name and part number:
 MB9A310 Series → MB9A310A Series
 MB9AF311L → MB9AF311LA
 MB9AF312L → MB9AF312LA
 MB9AF314L → MB9AF314LA
 MB9AF311M → MB9AF311MA